
April 2025

Happy New Year
We’re excited to share updates on past and upcoming events, business spotlights, and ways we’re working to
support our local community.

Enjoy Price County continues to showcase our area's
top recreational opportunities, bringing more visitors

and boosting our local economy.
🔹 Stronger Branding – A distinct identity that highlights

Price County’s appeal.
 🔹 Enhanced Online Presence – A dynamic website

connecting visitors to adventures.
 🔹 Targeted Marketing – Data-driven strategies to grow

tourism and track success.
Help us spread the word—Enjoy Price County is your

gateway to adventure! 🚵‍♂️🏕️🎣

Enjoypricecounty.com

  📞Stay Connected!
📧 Have news to share? Let us know, and we’ll feature it in our next newsletter!
📱 Follow us on social media for real-time updates and community highlights.
Thank you for being part of the Phillips Chamber of Commerce—let’s make
2026-2027 a fantastic time for our local businesses!

2026-2027 Visitor Guides
coming soon!

Phillips Area Chamber of
Commerce Newsletter

https://enjoypricecounty.com/


PRICE COUNTY, WISCONSIN

6

PRICE

COUNTY

PROGRESS DAYS
PRENTICE

September 5  th

September 5  th TOUR DE FLAMBEAU
PARK FALLS

CHRISTMAS TREE FESTIVAL
OGEMA

SEPTEMBER 26  th

FALL HARVEST FESTIVAL
PHILLIPS

OCTOBER 3  rd

FRIGHT FEST
PARK FALLS

October 24  th

FLAMBEAU RAMA
PARK FALLS

AUGUST 1  st

PHILLIPS ON TAP
PHILLIPS

AUGUST 15  th

PRICE COUNTY FAIR
PHILLIPS

August 22  nd

June 20  th CZECH-SLOVAK FESTIFAL
 PHILLIPS

4TH OF JULY
PHILLIPS

JULY 4  TH

June 27  th TRUCK TRACTOR PULL
KENNAN

JUNE 13  TH LUMBERMANS DAY
CATAWBA
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715.339.4100
PHILLIPS, WI

WWW.PHILLIPSWISCONSIN.NET

715.762.2703
PARK FALLS, WI

WWW.PARKFALLS.COM

Photo Credit: Jerry Veverka

WinterFest
Phillips

January 24  th



Give a warm welcome to
our newest members!

New Members!!!

Currently at 222 Active Members
Thank you everyone for a great year!



S A T U R D A Y  
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Premeir Sponsors

Autumn Leaves
Sponsors

Our Savior Lutheran Church  

Pumpkin Spice
Sponsor

Festival
Harvest

Fall
Phillips

7153394100•PHILLIPSWISCONSIN.NET

82 degrees and sunny!
10 Unique Food Vendors

61 Craft Vendors this year
500+ Bags of Craisins sold that day

Huge Success!

Thank you sponsors!



Phillips Area Chamber of Commerce

November 17, 2025November 17, 2025

MEETING &
BANQUET

Annual

OUR ANNUAL BANQUET BROUGHT MEMBERS AND
COMMUNITY LEADERS TOGETHER TO REFLECT ON THE PAST

YEAR AND LOOK AHEAD TO WHAT IS NEXT FOR THE
PHILLIPS AREA. THE EVENING CELEBRATED THE BUSINESSES,

VOLUNTEERS, AND PARTNERS WHO PLAY A KEY ROLE IN
STRENGTHENING OUR LOCAL ECONOMY AND

COMMUNITY. THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO ATTENDED
AND SUPPORTED THE EVENT. YOUR CONTINUED
INVOLVEMENT HELPS MAKE OUR WORK POSSIBLE.

OUR CITIZEN OF THE YEAR: LAURIE ZONDLO
OUR BUSINESS OF THE YEAR: THE WANDERING CHEF



Big Laughs, Small-Town Fun
Comedy Night delivered a full house, nonstop laughs, and a
great night out in Phillips. The strong turnout and positive

feedback reinforced the demand for live entertainment events
that bring people together and energize our downtown.

November 26  2025th

180 people squeezed into Cinema North for a
night of laughs!

Thank you everyone who showed up!



Christmas Parade
December 6  th

Thank you everyone who came
out to the parade!

Special thank you to Phillips
Highschool Choir!

Stay tuned for exciting
additions for next years

Parade!



2026 Premier Sponsors

Tavern League Tour January 7- 25

January 16-25:

Friday January 23:

Saturday January 24:

Sunday January 25:

WinterFest Shop Local Event

Candle Light Walk  at WI Concrete Park

PACC Ice Fishing Tournament

Phillips Flurry Snowshoe Race

Moose Lodge Kids Bingo at First Presbyterian Church

Phillips Library Kids Story Time & Crafts

Fishing Contest Prizes at Flyway Bar and Grill

Ice Skating Party at Elk Lake Park
Bonfire at Elk Lake Park

Fireworks at Elk Lake Park

Chaparrals Breakfast at Phillips Lanes 

Tavern League Tour Drawing at Noon 

5 -6:30 PM:

7AM-4PM:

10:30 AM:

10:30-NOON:
NOON-1:30PM:

6-8PM:
6PM:

7PM:

8:30-11:30AM:

5PM:

Visit a Participating local businesses to enter to win a gift basket!

January23 - January25 

4-8 PM: Rock Garden Tavern 

Ice Sculpture Contest



COUNT US IN! 
We would like to sponsor the following events in 2026: 

2026 Event Sponsorship 

WinterFest:
_____ "Snowflake" Sponsorship - $100+
_____ "Blizzard" Sponsorship - $250+
_____ "White Out" Sponsorship - $500+
_____ Fish Sponsorship - $100     (5 Available)
_____ Porta-Potty Sponsorship - $300

4th of July:
_____ "Sparkler" Sponsorship - $100+
_____ "Firecracker" Sponsorship - $250+
_____ "Eagle" Sponsorship - $500+
_____ Art & Craft Fair Entertainment Sponsor - $250+
_____ Porta-Potty Sponsorship - $400
_____ PACC Beer Tent Sponsorship - $500
_____ July 4 Stage Sponsorship - $1000

Phillips on Tap:
_____ "Barley & Hops" Sponsorship - $100+
_____ "Tap the Keg" Sponsorship - $250+
_____ "Brewmaster" Sponsorship - $500+
_____ Porta-Potty Sponsorship - $400
_____ Music Sponsorship - $1000
_____ “Taproom Tent” Sponsorship - $1500

Fall Harvest Festival:
_____ "Autumn Leaves" Sponsorship - $100+
_____ "Pumpkin Spice" Sponsorship - $250+
_____ "Sweater Weather" Sponsorship - $500+
_____ "Lil’ Pumpkins" Sponsorship - $500+
_____ Music Sponsorship - $1000
_____ Porta-Potty Sponsorship - $400

Business Name: __________________________________ Contact Person:____________________________
Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________
Phone: ___________________________  Email: ______________________________________________

Please enclose payment and send to: Phillips Area Chamber of Commerce, 305 S Lake Ave, Phillips, WI 54555

Thank You!
For PACC Use:
Amount Paid: ________________     Date Rec'd: _______________     Ck #:_____________   Initials: __________

___Premier Sponsor $1600 ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP FOR ALL EVENTS

___ Annual Porta-Potty Sponsor $1500 ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP FOR ALL EVENTS

Golf Tournament:
_____ Hole Sponsorship - $100+
_____ Birdie Sponsorship - $250+



Thank You to Our Returning Event Sponsors!

If you are interested in being a premier sponsor we would
love to talk to you about it before the deadline.

Our Savior
Lutheran Church  

LAUREN WYWIALOWSKI-BALL, CPA


